
Food and Drink Specification

NEXT Item Number H44994

Product Name KM ATW SEAS SET 9X

Brand Contact Address Kimm & Miller (UK) Ltd,

Bedford, MK42 9TW

www.kimmandmiller.co.uk

Net Weight    Chilli & Garlic Marinade – 45ml

   Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce – 45ml

   Basil Infused Oil – 40ml

   Mexican Spice Blend – 45g

   Korean BBQ Seasoning Mix – 27g

   Kebab Seasoning Mix – 36g

   Piri Piri Spice Blend – 34g

   Ras El Hanout Spice Mix – 23g

   Jamaican Jerk Seasoning Mix – 29g

Country of Origin Produced in China

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place.
Refrigerate sauces once opened.
Use within 4 weeks and by best before date shown.

Ingredients 9 Bottle Sauces and Seasoning Selection

Chilli & Garlic Marinade 45ml
Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Tomato Paste, Vinegar, Hot Chilli 
Powder (3%), Garlic Powder (2%), Salt, Onion Powder, Stabiliser
(Xanthan Gum), Black Pepper Powder, Turmeric Powder, 
Flavouring, Parsley Powder, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, 
Sodium Benzoate).

Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce 45ml
Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Chilli Flakes 
(2%), Garlic Flakes, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Preservatives 
(Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate).

Basil Infused Oil 40ml
Ingredients: Sunflower Oil, Basil, Flavouring.

Mexican Spice Blend 45g
Ingredients: Coarse Salt, Red Chilli Flakes, Onion, Garlic Flakes.



Korean BBQ Seasoning Mix 27g
Ingredients: Himalayan White Salt, Red Chilli Powder, Red Chilli 
Flakes, White Sesame Seeds, Black Sesame Seeds, Paprika, 
Sugar, Cayenne Pepper Powder, Soy Sauce Powder, Lemon Peel 
Powder.  

Kebab Seasoning Mix 36g
Ingredients: Cumin Seeds, Garlic Flakes, Onion, Salt, Black 
Pepper Powder, Red Chilli Powder. 

Piri Piri Spice Blend 34g
Ingredients: Red Chilli Powder, Sweet Chilli Powder, Black 
Pepper Powder, Red Chilli Flakes, Garlic Flakes, Himalayan White
Salt, Parsley, Cumin Seeds Powder, Oregano, Orange Peel. 

Ras El Hanout Spice Mix 23g
Ingredients: Sweet Paprika, Cumin Seeds, Coriander Seeds, 
Dried Coriander Leaves, Sea Salt, Cinnamon, Red Chilli Powder, 
Turmeric, Parsley, Black Pepper, Mint Leaves. 

Jamaican Jerk Seasoning Mix 29g
Ingredients: Allspice, Garlic Powder, Thyme, Brown Sugar, Salt, 
Cayenne Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper. 

Allergy Information Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold. 
Produced in a factory that handles: tree nuts, celery seeds, 
mustard seeds, sesame seeds, soya, wheat and gluten.

Nutritional Information

Nutrition 

Information 

Typical values per 

100ml

Chilli & Garlic

Sauce

Thai Sweet

Chilli Sauce

Basil Infused

Oil

Energy 590kJ

141kcal

548kJ

131kcal

3425kJ

819kcal

Fat

    of which saturates

0.6g

0.1g

<0.5g

<0.1g

91g

9.1g

Carbohydrate

    of which sugars

32g

30g

31g

30g

0g

0g

Protein 1.1g <0.5g 0g

Salt 1.7g 3.4g 0g

Nutrition 

Information 

Typical values per 

100g

Mexican Spice

Blend

Korean BBQ

Seasoning Mix

Kebab

Seasoning Mix

Energy 745kJ

178kcal

1443kJ

345kcal

1305kJ

312kcal

Fat

    of which saturates

3.7g

0.6g

21g

3.2g

9.1g

0.9g

Carbohydrate

    of which sugars

25g

10g

18g

8.7g

39g

10g

Protein 6.5g 11g 12g

Salt 50.6g 18.3g 15.4g



Nutrition 

Information 

Typical values per 

100g

Piri Piri Spice

Blend

Ras El Hanout

Spice Mix

Jamaican Jerk

Seasoning Mix

Energy 1184kJ

283kcal

1360kJ

325kcal

1259kJ

301kcal

Fat

    of which saturates

11g

1.9g

13g

1.1g

6.2g

1.7g

Carbohydrate

    of which sugars

24g

7.1g

30g

16g

43g

17g

Protein 10g 13g 8.2g

Salt 19.0g 1.3g 12.4g

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans Y

Vegetarians Y

Contains Alcohol N

Alcohol ABV % 0

Refund Policy
We cannot offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.




