

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification

NEXT Item Number	H44994
Product Name	KM ATW SEAS SET 9X
Brand Contact Address	Kimm & Miller (UK) Ltd, Bedford, MK42 9TW www.kimmandmiller.co.uk
Net Weight	Chilli & Garlic Marinade – 45ml Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce – 45ml Basil Infused Oil – 40ml Mexican Spice Blend – 45g Korean BBQ Seasoning Mix – 27g Kebab Seasoning Mix – 36g Piri Piri Spice Blend – 34g Ras El Hanout Spice Mix – 23g Jamaican Jerk Seasoning Mix – 29g
Country of Origin	Produced in China
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate sauces once opened. Use within 4 weeks and by best before date shown.
Ingredients	9 Bottle Sauces and Seasoning Selection Chilli & Garlic Marinade 45ml Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Tomato Paste, Vinegar, Hot Chilli Powder (3%), Garlic Powder (2%), Salt, Onion Powder, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Black Pepper Powder, Turmeric Powder, Flavouring, Parsley Powder, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate). Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce 45ml Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Chilli Flakes (2%), Garlic Flakes, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate). Basil Infused Oil 40ml Ingredients: Sunflower Oil, Basil, Flavouring. Mexican Spice Blend 45g Ingredients: Coarse Salt, Red Chilli Flakes, Onion, Garlic Flakes.

	<p>Korean BBQ Seasoning Mix 27g Ingredients: Himalayan White Salt, Red Chilli Powder, Red Chilli Flakes, White Sesame Seeds, Black Sesame Seeds, Paprika, Sugar, Cayenne Pepper Powder, Soy Sauce Powder, Lemon Peel Powder.</p> <p>Kebab Seasoning Mix 36g Ingredients: Cumin Seeds, Garlic Flakes, Onion, Salt, Black Pepper Powder, Red Chilli Powder.</p> <p>Piri Piri Spice Blend 34g Ingredients: Red Chilli Powder, Sweet Chilli Powder, Black Pepper Powder, Red Chilli Flakes, Garlic Flakes, Himalayan White Salt, Parsley, Cumin Seeds Powder, Oregano, Orange Peel.</p> <p>Ras El Hanout Spice Mix 23g Ingredients: Sweet Paprika, Cumin Seeds, Coriander Seeds, Dried Coriander Leaves, Sea Salt, Cinnamon, Red Chilli Powder, Turmeric, Parsley, Black Pepper, Mint Leaves.</p> <p>Jamaican Jerk Seasoning Mix 29g Ingredients: Allspice, Garlic Powder, Thyme, Brown Sugar, Salt, Cayenne Pepper, Paprika, Black Pepper.</p>
--	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Allergy Information	Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold . Produced in a factory that handles: tree nuts, celery seeds, mustard seeds, sesame seeds, soya, wheat and gluten.
---------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Nutritional Information

Nutrition Information Typical values per 100ml	Chilli & Garlic Sauce	Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce	Basil Infused Oil
Energy	590kJ 141kcal	548kJ 131kcal	3425kJ 819kcal
Fat of which saturates	0.6g 0.1g	<0.5g <0.1g	91g 9.1g
Carbohydrate of which sugars	32g 30g	31g 30g	0g 0g
Protein	1.1g	<0.5g	0g
Salt	1.7g	3.4g	0g

Nutrition Information Typical values per 100g	Mexican Spice Blend	Korean BBQ Seasoning Mix	Kebab Seasoning Mix
Energy	745kJ 178kcal	1443kJ 345kcal	1305kJ 312kcal
Fat of which saturates	3.7g 0.6g	21g 3.2g	9.1g 0.9g
Carbohydrate of which sugars	25g 10g	18g 8.7g	39g 10g
Protein	6.5g	11g	12g
Salt	50.6g	18.3g	15.4g

Nutrition Information Typical values per 100g	Piri Piri Spice Blend	Ras El Hanout Spice Mix	Jamaican Jerk Seasoning Mix
Energy	1184kJ 283kcal	1360kJ 325kcal	1259kJ 301kcal
Fat of which saturates	11g 1.9g	13g 1.1g	6.2g 1.7g
Carbohydrate of which sugars	24g 7.1g	30g 16g	43g 17g
Protein	10g	13g	8.2g
Salt	19.0g	1.3g	12.4g

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	0

~~Refund Policy~~

We cannot offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.